
 
 

 

 
Business Restructuring Client Alert:  

Managing Business in Challenging Times 
 
The coronavirus presents unprecedented challenges for our daily lives and for many types of 
businesses.   
 
We care deeply about our clients and are here to help in any way that we can.  
 
The business restructuring lawyers at Howard & Howard have extensive experience dealing with 
crisis and distress situations, plus access to the wide-ranging talents of our firm’s colleagues in 
other legal specialties to help answer any question or deal with any challenge your business 
encounters in these stressful times. Our entire Howard & Howard team is also monitoring 
legislation and other developments that are designed to help businesses deal with the impact of 
the coronavirus. 
 
Although Howard & Howard has essential personnel in each office to continue to meet your 
needs, most of us are now working remotely. During these rapidly changing times, you can reach 
us on our cell phones (listed below) any time, day or night. Alternatively, you can always reach 
us via e-mail (also listed below). 
 
We are here for you and ready to help. 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Jim Morgan 
jmorgan@howardandhoward.com 
708.250.3456 

Scott Frost  
sfrost@howardandhoward.com 
847.650.8327 

Dan Rubin 
drubin@howardandhoward.com 
773.220.7436  

Lisa Gretchko  
lgretchko@howardandhoward.com 
313.920.6993 
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Ryan Ellis 
rellis@howardandhoward.com 
702.301.0481 

Mark Bogdanowicz 
mbogdanowicz@howardandhoward.com 
317.450.9941 

Jon Kreucher 
jkreucher@howardandhoward.com 
248.496.5589 

Tejal Desai 
tdesai@howardandhoward.com 
815.275.2234 

Jim Kohl 
jkohl@howardandhoward.com 
702.271.4862 

Chuck Semmelhack 
csemmelhack@howardandhoward.com 
773.251.5892 

Joe VanFleet 
jvanfleet@howardandhoward.com 
309.453.8700 

Aaron Zarkowsky 
azarkowsky@howardandhoward.com 

312.420.0370 
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